SMD Oscillators
Series Number Package Description Last Modified
431 7 x 5 SMD Ceramic Low Jitter 5pS Jan. 01 2007
FEATURES
- Ultra low jitter at 5 ps
- Low power consumption
- Standby function
- Tape and Reel

#3 Output
#4 Vdd
PART NUMBER GUIDE
Series
Number Frequency Voltage Supply
Option
Frequency
Tolerance &
Stability (max.)
Operating Temp.
(°C) Duty Cycle Pin 1 Connection
431 - 12.0M - 3 E N - T TS
Oscilent
SMD
Oscillators
Enter your desired
frequency e.g. 12.0M =
12.000MHz
5 = 5VDC
3 = 3.3VDC
D = ±100 PPM
E = ±50 PPM
F = ±25 PPM
Blank* = 0~+70
C = -10~+70
D = -20~+70
L = -20~+75
N = -40~+85
Blank*= 50±10%
T = -50±5%
NC = No
Connnection
TS = Tri-State
Enable High
NOTE: - Deviations on all parameters available.  Please consult Oscilent for details.